For Hydro-Gear Parts Call K& T 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

178892 s
333—3000 ;AR\ LT

0 5 L0
97 — 20waD alL ~. 2144_1
203 — KIT, SEAL 4
151 129
12

F

——
=g Hydro—Gaor
P.1 of Z 70750-F1

Www.mymowerparts.com



For Hydro-Gear Parts Call K& T 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

178892
333—3000
10T AT § Y DESDN FTIDN 10T AT § Y DESDN FTIDN M §| PANT § aw DEXIRFTION
1 | 70207 1 | HOUSINE, NAN ASSEMELY 50| 50752 11 | BCREW 1/4—20X.75 128 |441 CASTLE
1 HOUISI AN 51 | 50972 1 COVER, LOWER 129 441312 } mﬂ'mnm
1 SEAL, LIP 12x25x7 S2| 90273 1 GERQTOR ASSEMBLY 130 |23m 1 EPACER
1 Bl G,B GE 53| 9004101-1340 | 1 0—RING .103X1.862 131 | 44134 1 PLATE, PUCK
2 | CRADLE BEARING o4 | B0Z60 1 COVER 132 | 81528 1 | BGLT, HEX HO 1/4—2D X 2.28 W/PATCH
1 | BUSHNG, TRUNNION ba| 70538 1 | KIT, FLTER 128 | 24278 1 | wASHER B75x266X128
2A| 71120 : n&g@ &u ASSEMBLY 2 | BASKET _10X.16X4.24 141 | 50BG4 1 | sPRING, BRAKE
- 1 | FLTER D3X2
1 | BEARING, FLANGE 5a | 51158 1 | MANIFOLD, CHARCE }E ﬂ,@" 1 QQENEI ';‘EUEF'UW
1 BEARING. NEEDLE .875X1.125X.750 57| 50798 | RETANER. MOTOR BEARING 146 | 8001214—4400 | 1 N
1 SEAL, LUP .B75X1.375X.250 59| 50776 4 | PN, | 1m | pog1B 1 SPRING, COMP. BRAKE ANTI—ORAG
28| 713D 1 KIT, BRAKE BOLT 59| 30763 4 EAR. 15T PLANET 163 | 0AB1B—5600 | 1 | PLUG, STRAKIHT THREAD
1 | BoLT. HEX HD 1/4—30 X 1.25 W/PATCH 60| 50646 1 | GEAR, 67T SPLR 155 D 1 | KT. EAN/PULLEY
1 | BOLT, HEX HO 1/4—30 X 2.25 W/PATCH 6 | BOS40 1 | GEAR, 21 TQUTH SUN 1| W, BN 1A
3 | 70a84 1 KIT, CENTER SECTIDN &2 | BD7&3 1 PLATE, PLANET THRUST 1 NASIH 531 X 1.25 X 692
1 | GENTER SEGTRN 63| BD764 1 | CEAR,"51T RING R . (BELLEVLLE}
1 | BUSHNG .50X.B0X.50 84 | sn7as 1 | CARRER, PLANETARY 1 PULLEY
1 BU G .B0X1,02X,75 85| S0e47 2 | GEAR. MMER DIFF. (SPLINED) 1 FAN
1 PLATE, BYPASS 68| 50848 2 cEﬁF’T o 67| 6DB77 2 | U-RING 470X 238
1 CHECK PLUB ASSEMBLY, 044 67 | 50766 1 SHAFT, DFFERENTIAL 169| 514B3 1 AN, SPRING 8/16 X 1.7%
1 | CHEDX PLUE ASSEMELY, NO BLEED 68| 50767 1 | PLATE, DIFF. THRUST 203 70452 1 | KIT, SEAL
4 | 2003D18 1 | sPACER 59| 50768 2 | BEARING, FLANGE 1| SEAL-LP 13X5K87
% | 5002DDO-D12B| 1 | BEAL, LIP 15X35X7 71 | BD78B 3 | WASHER 1.0X2.2BX.04 1| SEALUP 12287
g | 2D03m6 1 | RING. WIRE RETAINING 73| BD791 2 | NUT, HEX JAN 5/8—18
7 | 2on3psz 1 | RING RETAINNG 74| 50771 2 | BEARNG, BALL XBZX 1% 1| SEAL-LP 1257
8 | 2003043 1 [ BEARING, BALL 15X35X11 75| 50772 2 | SEAL 1.000X2.048X.37% 1 G-RNG. 103X1,682
14 | 2003087 1 SWASHPLATE, VARIABLE 78| 50663 2 | SHAFT, AXLE 2 SEAL 25)X52X10
1 | 50551 1 | BEARING, THRUST 30XBZ2X13 77| 4430 3 | WASHER 34X.88X.08 1 |w SEALISM 10.X1.3 OD. X25)
12 | 50785 1 | SHAFT, INPUT 78 | 50B2B 1 | SEALANT 4 | O-RNG, L7IX 2R
13 | 2003p17 1 | WASHER, BLODK THRUST 50| nO=6B 9 | SCREW, TURX HEAD 4/16—18 1 | KT, 0-RNC, NANFOLD
14 | 2003014 1 | SBPRING, BLODK B | 44792 1 | BEARINC, NEEDLE .878X1.129X.790
15 | 70331 1 BLOCK. 10c= CYLINDER ASSEMBLY Bz | BD777 2 | WASHER .BEX1.25X.04
1 | BLOSK 10c= CYLINDER B3| 50775 1 | RING, RETAINNG
5 | MISTON, 10 B4 | S0773 1 SEAL. LIP .875X1.30X.25
5 | SPRING, 100 PISTON Bs| 50778 1| BISK, BRAKE
8 | WASHER, PISTON BEAT 83| 50277 1 SPRING, FRICTION PACK
21 | 7p0a2 1 | BLOCK, 21ec CYLINDER ASSEMBLY B4 | 30278 1 | SPACER, FRICTION PACK
1 | BLOSK, 21a= CYUNDER B6 | 6O1GB 2 | NUT, HEX LDEK 6/16—24
7 | WASHER, PISTON SEAT 96 | BDE&E 1 | BEARINE, SLEEVE 1.0X1.31X1.34
7 | PISTON. 21e= 13; ezt liz2 z| oiL—2awmo
1 | PULLEY 3BR
24| 50862 7 | ZRING, 2 PISTON 104 | 51230 1 [ FAN 7.0 10 BLADE
25| 0552 1 BEARNG, THRUST 42X68X16 10& | 5A8BO 1 | SPACER, TRUNNIDN
26 | noma7 1 ARM, CDONTRCL 107 51523 1 WASHER, OD SLOTTED ,53X1.83X.06
27| BD774 1 | sPAGER 1| 70110 1 | ATTING, O—RING ASS™Y
2a | sDRal 1 | CEAR, 18T ANIDN 1 | FITTING. PLASTIG HOSE
29 sna75 2 | CAPSCREW, MBXi—22 1 O-RING
30| 2003015 1 GUIDE._9L0T 11| 70100 1 VENT, CAP ASS'Y
31 | 50897 1 ARM, TRUNNION 1 VENT: PLASTIC
32 009 1 BUS!"ING. TRUNNION 1 VENT, CAP
53| 500ADD0-D128 | 1 | SEAL, UP 12X23X7 na| 44132 1| HEX MIT 1/2-20
56 | noza4 1 | stuo 5/18-24 118 | »aBsg 2 | RNG, RETANING
37 | D231 2 | PUCX, FRCTION 17| 9004800-2506| 2 | PN. STD HDLS
3a| 7peap 1 | KIT, BYPASS PLATE 120 44132 2 | PUCK, BRAKE
30| 2003585 1 | ACTUATOR, BYPASS 121| 51827 1 | BOLT, HEX HDA1$/4_2° X 1.25 W/PATCH
40| 45074 1 SEAL. LIP 1DX25X7 122 70633 1 YGKE'. BRAKE ASSENBLY
ISR |1 | Bime |} (M
BRAKE _
41| 30002 2 |mN ==y ‘tyre—Caar
44| 30OV6 3 | SCREW 3/m-24x25 P2 of 2, 70750-P1

Www.mymowerparts.com




